CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

This is to certify that funds in the amount of THREE HUNDRED TWELVE

THOUSAND PESOS ONLY (?312,000.00) is available for obligation for the purchase of

equipment calibration, chargeable under lnternally Generated Fund (STF TF-FD).

This certification is being issued on this 20fr day of May,202'l for whatever legal

purpose lt may serve.

A globafly competitive urfve$ity for science, technologi] - and erlvtonmental collsenEtion.